AYD SERIES FEATURES :
Pumps are manufactured using the
two materials GFRPP PVDF to
ensure resistance to high heat
and corrosion.
Dry Vapor seal : ensure to prevent
the motor bearing from being
etched by chemical gas.

.... " .... "
'
'
100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000
Flow(L/min)
ASIA PUMP (M) SDN BBD
ASIA PUMP (M
) S
DN BHD
4
DIMENSIONAL DRAWING, PART DRAWING
0J
0
"
Model A B C D E F G H J K L
AYD-40VK-1 350 425 766 341 50 120 155 230 4 198 40 105
AYD-40VK-2 350 425 766 341 50 120 155 230 4 198 40 105
AYD-40VK-3 350 425 766 341 50 120 155 230 4 198 40 105
AYD-50VK(P)-3 350 425 766 341 65 140 175 260 4 198 50 120
A YD-50VK(P)-5 350 425 810 385 65 140 175 260 4 235 50 120
AYD-65VK-5 350 425 810 385 80 150 190 260 8 235 65 140
A YD-65VK(P)-7 .5 350 425 877 452 80 150 190 260 8 272 65 140
A YD-65VK(P)-10 350 425 915 490 80 150 190 260 8 272 65 140
A YD-40VK-1-B 350 425 701 276 50 120 155 230 4 177 40 105
AYD-40VK-2-B 350 425 701 276 50 120 155 230 4 177 40 105
AYD-40VK-3-B 350 425 725 300 50 120 155 230 4 216 40 105
AYD-50VK(P)-3-B 350 425 725 300 65 140 175 260 4 216 50 120
AYD-50VK(P)-5-B 350 425 783 358 65 140 175 260 4 216 50 120
AYD-65VK-5-B 350 425 783 358 80 150 190 260 8 216 65 140
A YD-65VK(P)-7 .5-B 350 425 858 433 80 150 190 260 8 258 65 140
Model M N 0 p Q R s T u V w
AYD-40VK-1 145 170 188 65 16 185 222 260 222 260 15
AYD-40VK-2 145 170 188 65 16 185 222 260 222 260 15
AYD-40VK-3 145 200 188 65 16 185 222 260 222 260 15
A YD-50VK(P)-3 155 200 188 65 16 185 222 260 222 260 15
AYD-50VK(P)-5 155 200 208 65 16 185 222 260 222 260 15
AYD-65VK-5 175 200 208 65 16 185 222 260 222 260 15
AYD-65VK(P)-7 .5 175 200 246 65 20 185 300 350 300 350 18
AYD-65VK(P)-10 175 200 246 65 20 185 300 350 300 350 18
A YD-40VK-1-B 145 170 130 65 52 185 222 260 222 260 15
AYD-40VK-2-B 145 170 130 65 52 185 222 260 222 260 15
A YD-40VK-3-B 145 170 130 65 52 185 222 260 222 260 15
A YD-50VK(P)-3-B 155 200 130 65 52 185 222 260 222 260 15
AYD-50VK(P)-5-B 155 200 170 65 52 185 222 260 222 260 15
A YD-65VK-5-B 175 200 170 65 52 185 222 260 222 260 15
AYD-65VK(P)-7 .5-B 175 200 190 65 52 185 300 350 300 350 18
ASIA PUMP (M) SDN BBD
ASIA PUMP (M
) S